
Faculty/Unit Name Email

Athletics and Recreation Jenn Callow jennifer.callow@ubc.ca

AVP Students Jessica Mueller jessica.mueller@ubc.ca

Business Operations Maureen Brophy maureen.brophy@ubc.ca

Business Operations Shannon Dunn shannon.dunn@ubc.ca

Campus Operations and Risk Management Roger Bizzotto roger.bizzotto@ubc.ca

Campus Planning and Development Erika Lachance erika.lachance@ubc.ca

Centre for Teaching and Learning Angela Norkum-Porubanec angela.norkum-porubanec@ubc.ca

CISO Zoe Armer zoe.armer@ubc.ca

College of Graduate Studies Deanna Roberts deanna.roberts@ubc.ca

Development and Alumni Engagement Elizabeth Kershaw elizabeth.kershaw@ubc.ca

Enrolment Services Jay Graham jay.graham@ubc.ca

Enrolment Services Fred Vogt fred.vogt@ubc.ca

Faculty of Creative and Critical Studies Wendy Mohns wendy.mohns@ubc.ca

Faculty of Creative and Critical Studies Jennifer Novy jennifer.novy@ubc.ca

Faculty of Education Kristin Schuppener kristin.schuppener@ubc.ca

Faculty of Health and Social Development Mike De Vies mike.devies@ubc.ca

Faculty of Management Kristi Carter kristi.carter@ubc.ca

Finance Fiona Stirling fiona.stirling@ubc.ca

Human Resources Janna Fisk janna.fisk@ubc.ca

International Student Initiative Susan Allan susan.allan@ubc.ca

Irving K. Barber Barb Jackson barb.jackson@ubc.ca

IT Services Todd Zimmerman todd.zimmerman@ubc.ca

Library Lois Marshall lois.marshall@ubc.ca

Office of the DVC and Principal Cara Kirkey cara.kirkey@ubc.ca

Office of the Provost and Vice-President Academic Janine Wood janine.wood@ubc.ca

PAIR Brent Harris brent.harris@ubc.ca

School of Engineering Teija Wakeman Teija.Wakeman@Ubc.ca

Southern Medical Program Lisa Wyness lisa.wyness@ubc.ca

University Relations Bud Mortenson bud.mortenson@ubc.ca
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